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Bay Mills Community College 12214 W. Lakeshore Dr. Brimley MI 49715 Chippewa (906)-630-0502 Norman Miller S-15-2300                                                          12/31/24 rmiller@bmcc.edu
Beaver Island EMS 37830 King's Highway Beaver Isla MI 49782 Charlevoix (231)-373-0406 Cody Randall S-21-2316 2/28/2024 codyrandall21@live.com
Bedford Township Fire Department (Monroe) 8100 Jackman Dr. TemperancMI 48182 Monroe (734)-847-2359 Shawn McBride S-20-2315 12/31/2023 smcbride@bedfordmi.org
City of Niles Fire Department 1345 E Main St. Niles MI 49120 Berrien (269)591-0966 Daniel Tackett S-20-2314 12/31/2023 dtackett@nilesmi.org
CPR and Aquatics LLC 212 N. State St. Caro MI 48723 Tuscola (248)-953-7725 John Chalcraft S-21-2319 11/30/2024 j.chalcraft@twinems.org
Detroit Fire Department 1301 3rd St. Detroit MI 48226 Wayne (313)-348-8635 Jeffrey Forbes S-15-2294 10/31/2024 forbesj@detroitmi.gov
Gogebic Community College E4946 Jackson Rd. Ironwood MI 49938 Gogebic (715)-203-3175 Robert Kirkley, Jr. S-21-2318 10/31/2024 bob.kirkley@aspirus.org
Hudson Area Ambulance 121 N. Church St. Hudson MI 49247 Lenawee (517)-398-2577 David K. Myers Sr. S-15-2291 6/30/2023 medicman5@msn.com
Iron Mountain Fire School of EMS 101 E. Fleshiem St. Iron MountMI 49801 Dickinson (906)-221-7058 Jeremiah Jacobson S-20-2313 11/30/2023 jjdamedic@gmail.com
Lapeer County EMS 3565 Genesee St. Lapeer MI 48846 Lapeer (810)-664-2927 Scott Filkins S-20-2310 3/31/2023 SFILKINS@lcems.org
Lifeline Concord, LLC. 1340 John Papalas Dr. Lincoln Par MI 48146 Wayne (313)-386-9400 Frank Gilbert S-19-2307 4/30/2022 fgilbert@lifelineamb.org
Livingston County EMS 1911 Tooley Rd. Howell MI 48855 Livingston (517)-546-6220 Ryan Dennett S-18-2309 7/31/2024 rdennett@livgov.com
Madison Township Fire Department 4008 S. Adrian Hwy. Adrian MI 49221 Lenawee (517) 265-6560 Stacy Robinson S-11-2112 7/31/2023 srobinson@madisontwp.com
Pickford EMS Education 7758 M-129 Pickford MI 49774 Chippewa (860)-578-3606 Bryan Huntley S-19-2308 9/30/2022 bryan.g.huntley@gmail.com
Professional Med Team 965 Fork St. Muskegon MI 49442 Muskegon (231)-720-1452 April Bisson S-17-2297 8/31/2023 april.bisson@mercyhealth.com
Sanilac Medical Services, Inc 171 Dawson Street, Suite 238 Sandusky MI 48471 Sanilac (810) 648-3092 Lea Lentz S-03-2303 11/30/2022 llentz@sanilacmca.org
Southwestern Michigan Community Ambulance Service 2100 Chicago Rd. Niles MI 49120 Berrien (269)-208-4828 James Kalinowski S-20-2311 3/31/2023 jkalinowski@smcas.org
Township Ambulance Authority 4405 S. M88 Bellaire MI 49615 Antrim (231)-533-9100 Laura Criddle S-15-2293 10/31/2024 lcriddle@taa-ems.org
UP Health System-Marquette School of Emergency Medical Technology580 W. College Ave. Marquette MI 49855 Marquette (906)-225-7410 Katrina Rushford S-18-2299 11/30/2024 Katrina.Rushford@mghs.org
VanBuren Intermediate School District 250 South St. Lawrence MI 49056 VanBuren (269) 674-8001 James (JC) Robertson S-03-2114 2/28/2025 jrobertson@vbisd.org
Wayland EMS 911 S. Main St. Wayland MI 49323 Allegan (616)-218-1065 Debra Henderson S-21-2317 9/30/2024 dlhallhenderson@gmail.com
White Lake Ambulance Authority 8220 Whitehall Rd Whitehall MI 49461 Muskegon (231)-894-4306 Dion Stumpo S-17-2304 11/30/2023 dion.stumpo@whitelakeems.com
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